Standartenschiessen 2015
SG Balterswil-Ifwil

Vereinsrangliste - Kategorie 1

14.08.2015 - 22.08.2015

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein

1

© oo ~NO O WwWN

e
— O

Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Bettwiesen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schiutzengesellschaft
Elgg, Schiutzengesellschaft
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzen Gesellschaft
Bissegg, Schiutzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schiitzen
Mauren-Berg, Schiitzengesellschaft

VereinsWK 3.7.0.8 - www.vereinswk.ch

Seite 1 von 2

Kat.

PR R RPRRPRPRRRERRERER

Anz.Teiln.
37
19
23
36
21
19
17
19
17
21
19

Pfl.-Res.
18
14
14
18
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Total Preis
95.297
95.173
94.622
94.295
92.395
92.082
91.602
91.295
90.870
90.693
89.976

23.08.2015, 20:45:01



Standartenschiessen 2015 Vereinsrangliste - Kategorie 1
SG Balterswil-Ifwil 14.08.2015 - 22.08.2015

Nicht rangierte Vereine:
Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res.

Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellschaft 1 13 14
Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft 1 12 14
Gachnang, Schitzengesellschaft 1 12 14
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schutzengesellschaft 1 11 14
Béretswil, Schiutzengesellschaft 1 7 14
Hettlingen, Schitzenverein 1 7 14
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schitzen 1 4 14
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein 1 3 14
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein 1 1 14
Humlikon-Adlikon, Schitzenverein 1 1 14
Dibendorf, Stadtschiitzen 1 1 14

VereinsWK 3.7.0.8 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 2 von 2 23.08.2015, 20:45:01



