Rangierte Vereine:								
Rang	Verein	Kat.	Anz.Teiln.	PflRes.	Total	Preis		
1	Arbon-Roggwil, Tälischützen	1	37	18	95.297			
2	Oberegg, Feldschützen	1	19	14	95.173			
3	Bettwiesen, Schützengesellschaft	1	23	14	94.622			
4	Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft	1	36	18	94.295			
5	Elgg, Schützengesellschaft	1	21	14	92.395			
6	Dietschwil, Schützenverein	1	19	14	92.082			
7	Tobel, Schützengesellschaft	1	17	14	91.602			
8	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	1	19	14	91.295			
9	Bissegg, Schützengesellschaft	1	17	14	90.870			
10	Aadorf, Vereinigte Schützen	1	21	14	90.693			
11	Mauren-Berg, Schützengesellschaft	1	19	14	89.976			

14.08.2015 - 22.08.2015

Nicht rangierte Vereine:							
Verein	Kat.	Anz.Teiln.	PflRes.				
Leimbach TG, Schützengesellschaft	1	13	14				
Altnau, Schützengesellschaft	1	12	14				
Gachnang, Schützengesellschaft	1	12	14				
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schützengesellschaft	1	11	14				
Bäretswil, Schützengesellschaft	1	7	14				
Hettlingen, Schützenverein	1	7	14				
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schützen	1	4	14				
Marthalen, Militärschiessverein	1	3	14				
Wädenswil, Schützenverein	1	1	14				
Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein	1	1	14				
Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	1	1	14				